
 

FEES DETAILS 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

B. PHARM - FIRST YEAR * HOSTEL FEES 

CATEGORY 

FEES 
(SCHOLARSHIP 

SWO/EBC) 
(RS.) 

WITH GIRLS 
SCHOLARSHIP 

FEES 
(WITHOUT 

SCHOLARSHIP) 
(RS.) 

INSTITUTE 
LEVEL 

DESCRIPTION  FEES (RS.) 

OPEN     78,500.00   (* *) 

78,500.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fees with 
Excluding Deposit 
(Boarding & Mess) 
Hostel Deposit 
(Refund -75%) 

Fees with Including 
Deposit 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

94,500.00 
 

10,000.00 
------------------

---- 
104,500.00 

===========
==== 

OPEN EBC/OBC/EWS 10,239.00 

VJNT/ST/TFWS 10,239.00 

SC 0.00 

B. PHARM – DIRECT SECOUND YEAR 

CATEGORY 

FEES 
(SCHOLARSHIP 

SWO/EBC)  
(RS.) 

FEES (WITHOUT 
GIRL 

SCHOLARSHIP) 
(RS.) 

OPEN 70,000.00    (* *) 

70,000.00 
OPEN EBC/OBC/EWS 9,131.00 

VJNT/ST/TFWS 9,131.00 

SC 0.00 

M.PHARM - FIRST YEAR 

CATEGORY 

FEES 
(SCHOLARSHIP 

SWO/EBC)  
(RS.) 

FEES (WITHOUT 
GIRL 

SCHOLARSHIP) 
(RS.) 

OPEN 1,23,500.00  (* *) 

1,23,500.00 

OPEN EBC/OBC/EWS 15,166.00 

VJNT/ST/TFWS 15,166.00 

SC 0.00 



 

FEES DETAILS 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025  
D.PHARM - FIRST YEAR * HOSTEL FEES 

CATEGORY 

FEES 
(SCHOLARSHIP 

SWO/EBC)  
(RS.) 

FEES (WITHOUT 
GIRL 

SCHOLARSHIP) 
(RS.) 

 
DESCRIPTION  

 

FEES (RS.) 

OPEN 60,000.00  (* *) 

60,000.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fees with 
Excluding Deposit 
(Boarding & Mess) 
Hostel Deposit 
(Refund -75%) 

Fees with Including 
Deposit 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

94,500.00 
 

10,000.00 
------------------

---- 
104,500.00 

===========
==== 

OPEN EBC/OBC/EWS 6,905.00 

VJNT/ST/TFWS 6,905.00 

SC 0 

PHARM D. - FIRST YEAR (Ad hoc fee) * 

CATEGORY 

FEES 
(SCHOLARSHIP 

SWO/EBC)  
(RS.) 

FEES (WITHOUT 
GIRL 

SCHOLARSHIP) 
(RS.) 

OPEN 80,000.00 

80,000.00 

OPEN EBC/OBC/EWS 43,637.00 

VJNT/ST/TFWS 7,273.00 

SC 0 

 
*Final Fees will be subjected to decision from FRA 

** To Avail the benefit of girl scholarship the income of both parents (Total family 

income) should be below 8 lac. 

• Fees Scholarship only for CAP admitted student. 

The above fee structure is for students admitted through CAP Process. Subject to 

availability all documents to claim Scholarship. It is responsibility of Students to fill 

online Scholarship Form and with necessary document at MAHADBT Portal for 

Scholarship.                                                                                        


